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DELIVERY CHALLAN

54187n , M.G. Road, R.P Road & M.G. Road
Junction, Ranigunj, Secunderabad - 500003
Phone : 040 - 27543785. 97055 71776
GST No. : 36AADCR2047Q1ZZ

, P.LFLLCT\ONS

Bright ldeas

473

h. frh.&. .ilr4,=hl-

oate:... il.letl&t*)......no.

ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD'q
G.rhtf**i ... . ..

No.of Cases .....................0atelnvoice No Way Bill No...
S. No. Description of Material Qtv. No. PCS in

Each Box

I

)
)

Dafrl

I

0 DIa d r)N

Rqceavcd

o
SIIl\'II",IIT SALES L

Received the above material in Good conditiont, (-(' : ?qrl(s:lod
Received by

IGALS PVT. LTD
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TAX INVOICE
Sales lnvorce

5996d7ed7521 1 a, 521/l391 1 fb/l3foe67973fb€9f55€€0f456-
96cb63b15597870
112317112656143
11-Aug-2O23

lnvoice No. e-Way Bill No

1846
Delivery Note

473
Reference No. I Date.

1845 dt '11-Aug-2023
Buye/s Order No.

20230807072
Dispatch Doa No.

Dispatched through

Yourself
Terms of Delivery

eJnvoice

Dated

11-Aug-2023
Mode/Terms of Payment

Against Delivery
Other References

Dated

7-Aug-2023
Delivery Note Date

11-Aug-2023
Destination

Ack No
Ack Date

Reflections Electricals Pvt Ltd.
54-187n, M G Road & R P Road Junction
Ranigunj, Secunderabad 500003 T.S
Phone: 040275437 85, 97 055777 76
GSTI N/Ul N : 36AADCR2047Q 1 ZZ
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : reflections_hyderabad@yahoo.com
Consignee (Ship to)

Summit Sales LLP
54-18713&4,11 Floor, M G Road, Secunderabad 500
003
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C'|Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
Buyer (Billto)

Summit Sales LLP
54-18713&4,11 Floor, M G Road, Secunderabad 500
003
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
Place of Supply : Telangana
SI
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Amount

1 lsolator 40A FP wMtso4oAFP
2 MCB 10A SP C Curve WMI0ASPC
3 MCB 164 SP C Curve WM16ASPC
4 Venia 2M Plate 8P922
5 Venia Plate 8M(S) BP968S
6 Venia Socket 6/16A 81332
7 Venia Switch 16A 1 Way 80130
8 Venia Switch 64 lway 80110
9 Venia Socket 6A 81212
10 Venia Blaking Plate 83900
11 Venia Fan Regulator B1900

85362030
85362030
85362030
85389000
85389@0
85361010
85361010
85361010
85361010
8538'1010
84149030

18%
18%
18 0/.

18 o/o

'18 yo

18 vo

1a o/o

18%
18 yo

18 0/o

18 yo

450.00
105.00
105.00
37.50
97.50
97.50
61.50
37.50
61.50
13.50

't72.50

nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos

12.0000 nos

96.0000 nos
,18.0000 nos

150.0000 nos

95.0000 nos

100.0000 nos
100.0000 nos

1,200.0000 nos

300.0000 nos

900.0000 nos

120.0000 nos

5,400.00
10,080.00
5,040.00
5,625.00
9,262.50
9,750.00
6,150.00

45,000.00
18,450.00
12,150.00
20,700.00

1 ,47 .607 .50

13,284.68
13,284.58

fi^*6q?vtY
WAR

OUTPUT CGST
OUIPUT SGST

DIN
lnrto66 Y,, L
\IRN NO

Rectir'cd By
DI

SUN,{N4IT SALES L
ErF0

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

continued to page number 2
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TAX INVOICE(Page 2)
Sales lnvoice

Reflections Electricals Pvt Ltd. lnvoice No e-way Bili No

54-18717, M G Road & R P Road Junction 1846
Ranigunj, Secunderabad 500003 T.S Delivery Note

Phone: 04027543785,9705577776 4t3
GSTIN/UIN: 36AAOCR2047Q1ZZ Reference No. & Dare.
state Name: Telangana, cd",.19-- _-- 1846 dr ii-Aug-2023
E-Mail : reflections_hyderabad@yahoo.com euyers Oroe, I,,lo.
Consionee (Shio to)

20230807072
Summit Sales LLP Drsoatch Doc No.
54-18713&4, ll Floor, M G Road, Secunderabad 500 003
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
State Name : Telangana code : 36 Dispatched through

Buyer (8ill to) Yourself

Summit Sales LLp Terms of Oelivery

54-18713&4, ll Floor, M G Road, Secunderabad 500 003
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
Place of Supply : Telangana

Dated

1'l -Au9-2023
Mode/Terms of Payment

Against Delivery
Other Referenc,es

Dated

7-Aug-2O23
Delivery Note Date

11-Aug-2023
Destination

SI
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Ouanlity Rate per Amount

i

Rounding Off

A R D

0.14

a 1,74,177.0A
E- & O,E

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

o

"Rrfii Dt

, tcctlrt t1l 1:

SUlvll'li'i S.{{-ES LLI'__--_._:.-----..+-_ Jotat,
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Lakh Seventy Four Thousand One Hundred Seventy Seven Only
HSN/SAC Taxable CGST

Value Rate Amount

3,121.0000 nos

85362030
85389000
85361010
853810'' 0
84149030

20.520.00
14.887.50
79.350.00
12.150.00
20.700.00

1,846.80
1.339.88
7,'141.50
1.093.50
1,863.00

'l,846.80
1,339.88
7,14 t.50
1,093.50
1,863.00

3,693.60
2,679.76

14,283.00
2,187.@
3,726.00

9%
90/.
9%
90/o

90/o
Total 1,47,607.50 13,284.68 13,284.68 26,569.36

Tax Amounl (in words) : INR Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Nine and Thirty Six paise On ly
Date & Time

Company's PAN : AADCR2047e
Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and lhat all parlioJlars are lrue and conecl

Company's Bank Details
A,/c Holder's Name : Reflections Electricals pvt Ltd.
Bank Name : State Bank of lndia
tuc No. : 300337726G8
Branch & IFS Code : M G Rod, Secunderabad & S8tN0003032

for Reflectons EiectdcaE Art Ltd.

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAO JURISDICTION

This rs a Computer Generated lnvorce
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9%
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e-Way Bill

E]

E-Way AillNo:

E-lYav aillDale

Generaled By:

19'16 9049 2434
___l_

11/08/2023 01:19 PM

36AA0 CRzOrt TOIZZ - REFLECTIONS ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIUITED

t1106/2023 0t:'19 Pf Il8KmsIli-
Valad Until

GSTIN ot Supplier

1AOAI2023

364ADCR204TQlZZ,REFLECTIOiIS ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIUITED

Aace of Orspalch Hyde.abad.TELANGANA-500003

GSTIN of Recipiant 36ACQ FS2O4 4ClZT,SIJIIMIT SALES LLP

I
Ghatkesarf ELANGANA-50005'l

DoaJment Oale 1110A12023

Bill Io - Ship To

171',l77

HSN Code 85361010-(+4)

Reason lor Transpod.tion Outward - Sup!,ly

a

Entered Oate
CEhIB o.

(ll a.,y)

ulti Voh.hfo

(lr any)

T

Entered By
Doc No & Dt.

TS1OUAg758 l_tyderabad 11/08/2m3 01:19 ru 36AAOCR2047Q 1ZZ
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